City of Appleton Apwlbton W, 54611 4768

www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-1516 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Presentation Status: Action Item

File created: 10/4/2017 In control: Utilities Committee

On agenda: 10/10/2017 Final action: 10/10/2017

Title: 2017 AWWTP Improvements Project Engineering Services Amendment #1 reducing Donohue total
contract amount by $25,945; Sole Source Hydraulic Analysis Contract to Donohue in the amount of
$11,980.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AWWTP Improvements Project Donohue Contract Amendment#1 UC Memo.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

2017 AWWTP Improvements Project Engineering Services Amendment #1 reducing Donohue total
contract amount by $25,945; Sole Source Hydraulic Analysis Contract to Donohue in the amount of
$11,980.

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

